1Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parkermotion.com
Compax3 Series
Compact, Intelligent, Powerful
Industrial Servo Drives & Drive/Controllers
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration

used; Endat 2.1 compatible feedback
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
Order Example:
Compax3 Ordering Information
 1	 2	 3	 4
S025 V2 F10 I10T10 M00
3 Control Options**
I10 T10 Drive only
I11 T11 Basic positioning via digital inputs (requires
M00)
I11 T30 IEC with digital I/O
I11 T40 IEC Cam control w/ digital I/O
I12 T11 Advanced positioning via inputs and
RS232/485 (requires M12)
I20 T11 Positioning via Profibus DP
I20 T30 IEC with Profibus DP
I20 T40 IEC Cam control w/ Profibus DP
I21 T11 Positioning via CANopen
I21 T30 IEC with CANopen
I21 T40 IEC Cam control w/ CANopen
I22 T11 Positioning via DeviceNet
I22 T30 IEC with DeviceNet
I22 T40 IEC Cam control w/ DeviceNet
I30 T11 Positioning/Interpolation via EPL (includes
TCP/IP)***
I30 T30 IEC with EPL (includes TCP/IP)***
I30 T40 IEC Cam control w/EPL (includes
TCP/IP)***
I31 T11 Positioning via EtherCAT
I31 T30 IEC with EtherCAT
I31 T40 IEC Cam control with EtherCAT
4 Additional Options
M00 No options
M12 Additional onboard I/O only (available on
I12 T11, IxxT30 and IxxT40 units)
* Requires power supply, see page 16 to order by part numbers.
** Communication Control Options:
I20 Profibus - DPV0 (slave) Transmission speed: up to 12Mbd Available on T11, T30, T40 units
I21 CANopen - DS402 (slave) Transmission speed: selectable (up to 1Mbd) Available on T11, T30, T40 units
I22 DeviceNet slave available on T11, T30 and T40 units Transmission speed: 125, 250, 500 kBits/second
I30 ETHERNET Powerlink: Use I30 T11 with ACR9030/9040
I31 EtherCAT requires an external EtherCAT master provided by user
*** The I30 option includes both EPL communication for fieldbus and TCP/IP for configuration via C3 ServoManager.
19Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parkermotion.com
Rotary and Linear Motors
Parker offers a complete line of
motor products meeting a broad
range of application needs. Parker
rotary stepper and servo motors
offer unparalleled performance,
torque ranging from 1.2 to 4000
in-lbs and complete customizing
capabilities. For higher torque
requirements, Parker’s Stealth
gearheads are the perfect
solution. Parker linear motors
offer industry-leading solutions
for both ironcore and ironless
technologies.
PIO
The modular Parker I/O System
(PIO) is a convenient and flexible
product for connecting digital
and analog inputs / outputs –
modular extensions. The PIO
communicates with the controller
via CANopen. A wide variety of
digital and analog modules are
available.
Other Related Parker Products
HMI Solutions
Parker offers HMI products